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Eat well and Move well

Ways to have a healthy weight in County Durham
An easy read patient guide

Version 1 - October 2023
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Ways to help you have healthy weight in County Durham
Your GP or health care provider can 
point you to services or community 
activities to help you have a healthy 
weight.

The health professional will take 
some information and tell you how 
you can get help to have a healthy 
weight.

Why is it good to be a healthy weight? 
•	 To feel healthier and have more 

energy
•	 To have better health
•	 To have lower risk of illness and 

disease 
•	 Lower chances of some cancers 
•	 Better mood

What support may a healthy weight service provide? 
•	 Help with following a healthy eating 

plan
•	 Help with ways to be physically 

active to suit each person
•	 Help to make lasting healthy 

changes

Things you can do to keep a healthy body and mind
Making too many changes at once can feel too much.

Start small
Taking one thing at a time can help you make that change last.
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Eat 5 different fruit and 
vegetables each day.

Drink 6 glasses of 
water every day.

Doing exercise keeps 
your muscles strong 
and healthy. Try 
walking to your college, 
work or day centre.

Try not to eat just 
before you go to bed.

Write down healthy 
foods on your shopping 
list.

Try something new like 
swimming, dancing, 
gardening or going to 
the gym.

Eat a healthy 
breakfast.

Being active keeps you 
fit and healthy.

Try to walk 10,000 
steps every day.



55456 AHS

Please ask us if you would like this document 
summarised in another language or format:

Braille, Audio, Large print.

Arabic, Chinese, Urdu,

Polish, Punjabi, Spanish,

Bengali, Hindi, German,

French, Turkish, Malay.

Email: publichealth@durham.gov.uk

mailto:publichealth%40durham.gov.uk?subject=

	Eat well and Move well Ways to have a healthy weight in County Durham An easy read patient guide
	Ways to help you have healthy weight in County Durham
	Why is it good to be a healthy weight? 
	What support may a healthy weight service provide? 
	Things you can do to keep a healthy body and mind



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		55546 AHS Healthy_weight_advice_easy_read_ACCESSIBLE.pdf






		Report created by: 

		SAG01 - SAGE Assessment (COVID Interim), road.safety@durham.gov.uk


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 0


		Passed manually: 1


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 5


		Passed: 26


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Skipped		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


